Bus

. Bus 19C RIfE & %R Go to website

Direction Route schedule
FHHEMOA — FIER FHRE>A — FIER
41 StOpS Monday 10:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 10:00
FtHHMDA

Wednesday 10:00
LT EHHLEE

Thursday 10:00
#TH
5 Friday 10:00
EELIE S PN Saturday 10:00
REEAO Sunday 10:00
==FEAQ

Route info
FE Direction: LEHAM D A

e t 141

I EEN Stops

Trip Duration: 1 hour 3 min
B

; {8 S

ENN &l \ W .

= 1 \;2 )

” . -\-.. 156
< DS BIARE Dy (-
\ 1 2
KLUBHES
R s i WEH

<HIEFESERAR ] &
BE /DR A

26 153
5&]% 28
BB BT 137 =
EE==2E “"_'2"5“ ~ \ 18

N ) .‘.‘{, H..\\:
L?E%UJEEA O "\\"\'f—_ '/ i@ OpenStreetMap contributars
Ih==<
B o giE=mE BusMaps

HMAARE

&8


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-19C-%E5%89%8D%E6%A9%8B%E5%90%89%E5%B2%A1%E7%B7%9A-3419892944-1478846621
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-19C-%E5%89%8D%E6%A9%8B%E5%90%89%E5%B2%A1%E7%B7%9A-3419892944-1478846621
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-19C-%E5%89%8D%E6%A9%8B%E5%90%89%E5%B2%A1%E7%B7%9A-3419892944-1478846621

L ES
BEMAHR

MALET 5 S Ew

BERERSER

XKEBEAO

Ml E

FEE=TH

JTHRAO

T =T H

ZE R FTATE

KERAKT—ILET

NEILAD

RPN

BT

ANH]

RHE

BIFEER



Direction

BIEER — LBHHM DA

40 stops

Open route schedule

=1

Jm
S »
= 3
N
S.!k

¢

EIE - #NEED]

=|

reEEIILAD

KEBKT—ILAE

EE R FUATE

THHE=TH

JTHRAO

BEHN=TH

Il E

KEHAO

BEABRER

#ALHET 5 S EH

B SAR

RHIR

&8

MARARE

REMALUEEAD

HE=FE

&R

mE

Route schedule
BIEER — FBFAEESA

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: BI#&ER
Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

11:10

11:10

11:10

11:10

11:10

11:10

11:10


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-19C-%E5%89%8D%E6%A9%8B%E5%90%89%E5%B2%A1%E7%B7%9A-3419892944-1478846621

B EF/NFEARAT
<HEFESEFINRE
K LUHBHES
<bEFsEENARE
B2 /N RAT

5

L EFH L

LHFHEOA

19C HI¥5 = F#R Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Maebashi

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



